23J5,817.82 (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh
Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Sevenleen and Eighty Two Paise Only) as on 03.11.2025
plus interest. legal expenses and cost due to Njeezhoor Branch of Canara Bank from Mr Baiju
Maniyan and Smt Bindu Baiju.

The reserve price will be Rs 8,70,000 /-(Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy Thousand Only) and the eamest
money deposit will be Rs 87,000/-(Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Only). The Eamest Money
Deposit shall be deposited on or before 29.11.2025, 1.00 pm.

All that part and parcel of property having an extent of I .26 ares of land along with residential building
in Re.Sy.No.73212-5, Block No 001 of Njeezhoor Village, Vaikom Taluk, in the name of Mr Baiju

[...]

Guaranto(s) /Legal Heir(s)

l)Baiju Maniyan,
S/o Maniyan,
Kavanattu thadathil,
Kattampack PO, Njeezhoor,
Kottayam 686612

2) Bindu Baiju
W/o Baiju Maniyan,
Kavanattu thadathil,
Kattampack PO, Njeezhoor,
Kottayam 686612

l Total liabilities as on
03.11.2025

Rs. 23J5,817.82 (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh
Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Seventeen
and Eighty Two Paise Only)

.l (a) Mode of Auction E-Auction
(h ) Details of Auction service

provider
The service provider Baanknet (M/s PSB Alliance
Pvt. Ltd), (Contact No. 704661 2345 16354910172/
829t220220/98922198481 8160205051,
Email:support,baanknet@psballiance.com/
support.baanknet@procure247.com)

(c) Date & Time of Auction 2 PM to .l PM29.11.2025
(d) Place of Auction Online
5 Reserve Price Rs 8,70,000 /-(Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy

Thousand Only)

OTHER TERTAS AND CONDITIONS:

The sate shatt be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security lnterest (Enforcement)
Rutes, 2002 and to the following conditions:

a) The property/ies will be sold in "AS IS WHERE lS" condition, including encunrbrances if